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FLORIDA 

CODE COMPLIANCE ZONES 
MAP 

- Zone 1 

- Zone2 

- Zone3 

Zone 4 

- Zone5 

- Zone6 

- Zone7 

Code Compliant Officer 

Carole Himmel 

Arshaad Mohamed 

Stephen Batista 

Tyler Jones 

Amanda Allen 

Maira Tarrau 

Lydia Walker/ 

Terrell Mccombs 

Phone Email 

(954) 572-2348 CHimmel@SunriseFL.gov 

(954) 572-2312 ArMohamed@SunriseFL.gov 

(954) 236-2109 SBatista@SunriseFL.gov 

(954) 236-2106 T Jones@SunriseFL.gov 

(954) 236-2103 AmAllen@SunriseFL.gov 

(954) 236-2102 MTarrau@SunriseFL.gov 

(954) 236-2104 LWalker@SunriseFL.gov 
(954) 236-2105 TMcCombs@SunriseFL.gov 
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